08
Characteristics
Contact
Configuration 1C 2C
Rated current/
Rated voltage
Resistive load 12A/250VAC, 30VDC 8A/250VAC, 30VDC
Motor load 1/3HP, 240VAC 1/6HP, 240VAC

Mounting plug in
Unit weight Approx. 18g
Ordering Information
Contact form
1C: 1CO
2C: 2CO
Terminal arrangement
O: plug in
Coil voltage code
Options
blank: standard type
L: with LED
D: with diode (1-,5+ ; 1-,8+)
D1: with diode(1+,5-; 1+,8-)
LD: with LED and diode (1-,5+ ; 1-,8+)
LD1: with LED and diode (1+,5-; 1+,8-)
LT: LED + Test button
LTD: LED + test button+diode (1-, 5+; 1-, 8+)
LTD1: LED + test button+diode (1+, 5-; 1+, 8-)
B: cover with flange (selection plus B,namely LB,DB,LDB, etc.)
RFT
 Slim  and compact size
 1 pole 12A; 2 pole 8A
 With non-polarity LED integrated in relay
 With lockable test button and inspection window
 Identification of coils through test button color (AC red/DC blue)
 Conformity with RoHs Directive
Features
Code 006 012 024 036 048 110
Voltage (V DC) 6 12 24 36 48 110
Code 506 512 524 548 615 730 740
Voltage (V AC) 6 12 24 48 115 230 240
RFT2CO-LTRFT1CO
RFT Interface Relay
    ВТОМАТИКА
ООО «Автоматика»
тел./факс (351) 235-20-38, 248-63-29
e-mail:  automatica@list.ru
09
Dimensions (mm)
Wiring Diagrams
0.1
10
0.2
20
30
40
50
100
200
3001000
100
20
0
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 0.5 2 105 201
0.1
10
0.2
20
30
40
50
100
200
300
0.5 2 105 201
DC resistive load
DC inductive load
DC resistive load
DC inductive load
1000
100